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Period of Spring Semester

April 7 (Fri.)
- August 3 (Thu)

Period of Fall Semester

September 28 (Thu.)
- February 5 (Mon.)

Summer Vacation

August 4 (Fri) ~ September 20(Tue)

Winter Vacation

December 23(Sat) ~ January 5 (Fri)

Spring Vacation

February 6(Tue) ~ March 31(Sat)
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